Repair of the Akshardham boundary wall and road markings near the 

Commonwealth Games Village. 

11/EE/CGD.1/DDA/2025-2026 

Rs.24,51,404/ 

Thanking You, 

Date: 29-12-2o 

Letter of Intent No F.5 (377)2025-2026/EE/CGD-1/A/DDA295 Dated 

16/12/2025. 

Rs.24,51,404/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Fifty One Thousand 

Four Hundred and Four only). 
Quoted and accepted@(-)45.99% below ((Forty Five point Nine Nine percent below) 

rate the estimated cost. 

Performance Guarantee and Additional Performance Guarantee submitted 

in shape FDR No. 0109839 dt. 1712/2025 for Rs. 1, 32,400/- of Canara 

Bank, Mayur Vihar, Ph.-ll, Delhi-110091. 

Quoted tender amount|Rs.13,24,003.30 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand 

Three and Paise Thirty only). 
tenderRs.13,24,003.30 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand 

Three and Paise Thirty only). (As per Annexure enclosed). 

You are requested to attend this office along with a non-judicial stamp paper worth 

Rs.100/- (Rupees one hundred only) to complete formal Agreement within 15 days from the date 

of issue of this letter.

[...]

760 

35 

sqm 

Cum 

747.8 

263.95 

568328.0o INR Frve Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred & 
Twenty Eight Only 

45.99% 

9238.00oINR Nine Thousand TwWo Hundred & Thirty Eight Only 

-66043.00 INR Minus Sicty Six Thousand &Forty Three Only 

71400.00|INR Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred Only 

2451404.00 |INR Twenty Four Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four 
Hundred & Four Only 

Less (-) 1324003.30|INR Thirteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand &Three and 
Paise Thirty Only 

INR Thirteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousand &.Three and Paise Thirty Onty 

Executive Engineer 
^rmmonwealth Games Divn.-1 

D.0.A.. Delhi-110092